Terms and Conditions: Credabl - 'Get more for financing your equipment'

These terms & conditions apply to Credabl's 'Get more for financing your vet equipment!' promotion (the "Promotion") and the Credabl Vet Expo 2024, Sydney Competition (the "Competition"). Only clients who attend the Vet Expo 2024, Sydney and register via the Promotion landing page https://www.credabl.com.au/marketing-vetexpo24/ are eligible to participate in the Promotion ("Eligible Entrants").

A business must be a Qantas Business Rewards Member to earn or receive Qantas Points for business. A one-off join fee of \$89.50 including GST normally applies, however this will be waived for Credabl Pty Ltd (ACN 615 968 100) customers if they join here. Membership and Qantas Points are subject to Qantas Points for business are offered under the Credabl Terms and Conditions.

^25,000 bonus Qantas Points Offer: Bonus Qantas Points are only available to Eligible Entrants registered for the Promotion on commercial equipment finance leasing, commercial asset finance and commercial loans obtained directly through Credabl. Finance contracts must be settled between 24 October – 31 December 2024 to be eligible for the 25,000 bonus Qantas Points. No minimum loan amount required. Not available for any consumer lending products or in conjunction with any other offers. Offer available once per customer or entity during the campaign period, and only for customers that provide valid Qantas Business Reward membership details to Credabl within 30 days of settlement of the finance contract. Qantas Points will be transferred by Credabl to the Member's Qantas Business Rewards Account within 45 days of finance being provided. Any claims in relation to Qantas Points under this offer must be made directly to Credabl by calling 1300 27 33 22 or emailing hello@credabl.com.au.

The issuer and credit provider of these products and services is Credabl Pty Ltd (ACN 615 968 100) Australian Credit Licence No. 499547. Terms and conditions, fees and charges apply to all Credabl finance contracts, and all Credabl finance contracts are subject to Credabl's approvals processes.